K2 Senior

Pos # Crew

1 3 Tom Simmons / Andrew Birkett

2 12 Tristram Turner / Ross Mcmullen

3 1 Luke Escott / Tim Escott

4 10 Lee Maddocks / Nick Perkins

5 9 Leon Dixon / Ewan Bates

6 6 Scott Leblanche / Almir Balla

7 26 Mathew Rowlands / Petros Grigoriou
8 4 Simon Tilbury-Clarke / Matt Westall

9 14 Dan Jones / Theodore Preston-Bell

10 8 Ashley Foreshaw / Sam Edwards

11 25 Oscar Griffiths / Thomas West

12 19 Dylan Joseph / Oskar Bandrowski

13 23 Alex Jones / Dave Davison

14 260 Peter Skinner / Alec Scott Plummer

15 24 Macaulay Hughes / Oliver Dalziel

16 18 Sinan Al-Sheikhly / Louis Buensoz

17 15 Hughes Tom / Alden Tom

18 5 Harry Smith / Matthew Jardine

19 7 George Botsford / George Maton

20 13 Christian Nicholson / Hugo de Stacpoole
21 22 Nicholas Board / George Earl

22 21 Alex Geary-Jones / William Richardson
23 27 Sam Ling / Joe Ward

Race B (2025-03-09) Final Results

Race B

Club

Bradford On Avon / Richmond
Royal

Bradford On Avon
Royal Marines
Leighton Buzzard
Barking & Dagenham
?

Royal Air Force / Pangbourne
Bradford On Avon
Royal Marines

Royal Engineers
Royal Marines

Royal Engineers
Churcher's College
Royal Engineers
Royal Marines
Falcon (Oxford)
Independent

Wey / Independent
Putney Bridge

Royal Marines

Royal Marines

Royal Marines

Age
S/S
V/S
S/S
S/S
S/J
S/V
S/S
S/V
S/S
S/S
—-/S
S/S
S/S
S/J
S/S
S/S
V/V
S/S
S/S
S/S
S/S
S/S
S/S

Gender

M/M
M/ -
M/M
_/_
M/ -
M/M
M/M
M/M
_/_
M/M
M/ -
M/M
_/_
M/ -
M/ -
M/M
M/M
M/ -
M/ -
M/M
M/M
M/M

Start
11:30:00
10:54:30
10:49:30
11:00:30
11:06:00
10:43:00
10:28:30
10:32:00
11:13:30
10:31:00
10:34:30
10:24:30
10:09:30
10:08:30
10:25:00
10:29:00
10:56:00
10:03:00
10:27:30
10:08:00
10:27:00
10:25:30
10:12:30

Finish Adj

13:35:46
13:08:58
13:14:39
13:27:16
13:33:28
13:14:01
13:02:38
13:07:08
13:49:43
13:20:06
13:23:41
13:19:14
13:07:16
13:09:17
13:30:32
13:37:24
14:04:47
13:17:29
13:51:12
13:34:44
13:56:00
13:55:00
13:47:21

Time
2:05:46
2:14:28
2:25:09
2:26:46
2:27:28
2:31:01
2:34:08
2:35:08
2:36:13
2:49:06
2:49:11
2:54:44
2:57:46
3:00:47
3:05:32
3:08:24
3:08:47
3:14:29
3:23:42
3:26:44
3:29:00
3:29:30
3:34:51

2025-03-17 04:24:41
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Race B

K2 Junior
Pos # Crew Club Age Gender Start Finish Adj Time
1 44 William Short / Alexander Worgan Elmbridge / Richmond J/J M/M 10:57:30 13:03:48 2:06:18
2 42 Freddie Heard / Olivier Mazur Exeter / Reading J/J  M/— 11:19:00 13:31:45 2:12:45
3 43 Tyler Kinder / Sam Dickson Reading / Falcon (Oxford) J/J M/M 11:15:30 13:28:55 2:13:25
4 41 Lochie Lovell / Fletcher Cramer Worcester / Southampton J/J M/— 10:59:30 13:16:20 2:16:50
5 51 Tom Camilleri / Lucas Clifford Wey J/J M/— 10:50:30 13:12:15 2:21:45
6 45 Doogal Barnett / Conrad Packer Reading J/J M/M 10:44:00 13:14:06 2:30:06
7 64 Finn Taylor / Samuel Bull Elmbridge J/J —/— 10:56:00 13:30:21 2:34:21
8 46 Louis Smith / Lorenzo De Bilio Worcester / Royal J/J M/M 11:13:30 13:48:22 2:34:52
9 40 Malachi Grant / Finn Lovell Nottingham / Worcester J/J M/M 10:40:00 13:17:30 2:37:30
10 66 Freddie Tucker / Sasha Remeslo Bryanston School J/J M/M 10:27:00 13:16:35 2:49:35
11 49 Tom Barrett / Theo Brown Kimbolton School J/Jd M/M 10:20:30 13:11:12 2:50:42
12 59 Nathan Prior / Tristan Prior Elmbridge J/J —/— 10:36:00 13:30:46 2:54:46
13 52 Aston Stevenson / Joshua Taylor Marlborough College J/J —/M 10:10:00 13:06:09 2:56:09
14 50 Aaron Wright / Leo Goodacre-Bullen Kimbolton School J/J M/— 10:08:30 13:09:22 3:00:52
15 47 Ollie Clare / Tom Hayter Wey J/J M/M 10:20:00 13:21:59 3:01:59
16 58 Jacob Telling / Tomozo Patch Wey J/J —/— 10:30:30 13:36:16 3:05:46
17 48 Zac Cheng / Vukasin Kosijer Kimbolton School J/J M/— 10:07:30 13:15:39 3:08:09
18 62 Oscar Hoy / Isaac Wright Kimbolton School J/J M/— 10:03:30 13:12:58 3:09:28
19 54 Jack Henderson / Jonny Costa-Duarte Marlborough College J/J M/— 10:04:00 13:14:59 3:10:59
20 55 Louis Byng / Mathew Conserva Marlborough College J/J M/— 10:04:00 13:48:36 3:44:36
21 56 Jake Griffiths / Dominic Jolliffe Churcher's College J/J —/M 10:07:00 14:18:13 4:11:13
53 Oliver Tayabali / Oliver Pipier Marlborough College J/J —/— 10:04:30 DNF
65 Fergus Barnett / Jack Wade Reading J/J —/— 10:15:30 DNF
Race B (2025-03-09) Final Results 2025-03-17 04:24:41
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K2 Ladies

Pos # Crew

111 Katie Brookes / Elise Montagna

113 Olivia Geddes / Libby Geddes

112 Ludy Hills / Carol McLaughlin

114 Fay Butler / Caroline Walker

110 Sally Fox / Sarah Vernau

115 Alice Walton-Knight / Florence Anderson

o g h WN =

Race B (2025-03-09)

Final Results

Race B

Club

Exeter / Royal

Falcon (Oxford) / Cardiff Bay Kayakers
Richmond

Pangbourne

Nottingham

Army Canoe Union

Age
S/S
S/S
V/M
M/M
M/V
S/S

Gender

F/—-
F/—
F/F
F/F
F/F
_/_

Start  Finish Adj

11:00:30 13:25:57
11:06:30 13:54:17
10:21:00 13:22:42
10:01:30 13:04:03
10:32:30 13:40:41
10:16:00 13:34:59

Time
2:25:27
2:47:47
3:01:42
3:02:33
3:08:11
3:18:59

2025-03-17 04:24:41
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K2 Junior Ladies

Pos # Crew

150 Jocelyn Allan / Ruth Shephard

153 Madison Mckernan / Imogen Field

155 Katie Luen-Twining / Penelope Bellamy
151 Eira Shaw / Jessica Peters

152 Emma Saunders / Agnes Grant

154 Katharine Boon / Ava Brittle

o g h WN =

Race B (2025-03-09)

Final Results

Race B

Club

Wey / Reading
Elmbridge

Cardiff Bay Kayakers
Wey

Wey

Elmbridge

Age
J/J
J/J
J/J
J/J
J/J
J/J

Gender

F/—-
_/_
F/—-
F/F
F/F
F/F

Start  Finish Adj

10:34:00 13:16:14
10:32:00 13:19:18
10:20:00 13:15:42
10:30:30 13:32:54
10:10:30 13:13:02
10:33:30 14:15:58

Time
2:42:14
2:47:18
2:55:42
3:02:24
3:02:32
3:42:28

2025-03-17 04:24:41
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Race B

K2 Veteran

Pos # Crew Club Age Gender Start Finish Adj Time
1 212 Billy Butler / Jon O'Grady ? / Runcorn V/S M/M 11:22:30 13:35:24 2:12:54
2 190 Brett Irvine / Steve Baker Richmond V/M M/M 11:.01:00 13:19:14 2:18:14
3 213 Paul Kingman / Jamie Williams Poole Harbour M/V M/— 11:10:30 13:40:42 2:30:12
4 214 Benjamin Webb / Paul Baker Royal Marines vV/V M/M 10:56:30 13:35:16 2:38:46
5 202 Stan Missen / John Escott Bradford On Avon M/M M/M 10:31:30 13:12:09 2:40:39
6 193 Colin Heard / Julian Anderson Exeter / Southampton M/M M/M 10:53:30 13:39:15 2:45:45
7 204 Christopher Hearne / Nick Barnett Falcon (Oxford) V/M M/M 10:14:30 13:01:02 2:46:32
8 208 James Jackson / Adam Forrest Exeter M/M M/— 10:50:00 13:38:30 2:48:30
9 197 Paul Fielden / Jon Parry Bradford On Avon / Royal Marines M/M M/M 10:21:30 13:12:14 2:50:44
10 191 Tim Beaver / Chris Sze Independent / Bishops Stortford M/M M/M 10:15:30 13:07:01 2:51:31
11 201 Selwyn Richards / Graham Wood Poole Harbour M/M M/M 10:19:30 13:17:00 2:57:30
12 199 Mark Scrivener / Neville Davies Falcon (Oxford) M/M M/M 10:17:00 13:15:15 2:58:15
13 207 Brian Williams / Michael Wibrew Maidstone M/M —/— 10:26:30 13:27:06 3:00:36
14 198 Dave Seward / Ted Walker Newbury M/M M/— 10:00:00 13:04:23 3:04:23
15 206 Neil Edgar / Kevin Crabb Devizes M/M M/— 10:14:00 13:18:24 3:04:24
16 196 Adrian Clark / Paul Drayton Addlestone M/M M/M 10:01:00 13:09:15 3:08:15
17 203 Mike Pigott / Graham Stonehouse Richmond V/M M/— 10:09:00 13:19:57 3:10:57
18 205 Dai Jones / Ben Morton Newbury M/M —/M 10:02:00 13:24:41 3:22:41
19 200 Jason Metcalf / Simon Case Richmond M/M M/— 10:27:30 13:58:44 3:31:14
20 192 Chris Hill / Philip Sumner Wey / EImbridge M/M M/M 10:06:30 13:45:44 3:39:14
Race B (2025-03-09) Final Results 2025-03-17 04:24:41
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Race B

K2 Mixed
Pos # Crew Club
1 250 Anoushka Freeman / Tom Sharpe Richmond
2 278 Aidan Teeuwen / Tilla Marie Kubisch-Wiles Reading
3 273 Rebecca Bird / Alastair Pipe Newbury / Runcorn
4 268 Torin Hamilton / Matilda Burton Elmbridge
5 251 Malin Kay / Toby Visser Bradford On Avon
6 255 Georgia Kay / Graham Raymond Bradford On Avon
7 272 Stephen Cotton / Anja Whelan Bradford On Avon / Gloucester
8 256 Robin Tilbury / Jessica Long Pangbourne / Falcon (Oxford)
9 259 Julia Passmore / Tom Kelly Tonbridge / Maidstone
10 277 Charlie Cramer / Holly Thwaites Southampton
11 254 Stuart Quinton / Sarah Joyce @ Finished before 13:00. Pangbourne
12 252 Patrick Allinson / Caroline Jones Nottingham
13 270 Samuel Turner / Alice Davis Bradford On Avon
14 263 Steve Allan / Carol Ramplin Wey
15 276 Orla Harvey Marsden / Peter Ford Tonbridge
16 261 Alison Cooper / lan Cooper Cardiff Bay Kayakers
17 267 Emma Croucher / James Lawless Kimbolton School
18 275 John Avery / Tracy Avery Chelmsford
19 265 Amanda Morris / Bryan Handsley Leighton Buzzard
20 266 Noel Preece / Anna Preece Poole Harbour
21 264 Chris Russell / Ruth Stacey Pangbourne
22 269 Alice Franklin / Felix Bushell Churcher's College
258 Brynde Kreft / Joe Petersen Falcon (Oxford) / Banbury & District
274 Aimee Ellinor / Hayden Pope Kimbolton School
Race B (2025-03-09) Final Results

Age
S/S
J/J
M/M
J/7J
J/J
S/M
M/V
M/ S
M/S
S/S
M/V
M/M
S/S
M/M
J/V
V/M
J/J
M/M
V/M
M/S
V/S
J/J
S/S
J/7J

Gender

F/M
M/F
_/_
_/_
—-/M
F/M
M/ —
M/F
F/M

Start Finish Adj Time

11:05:30 13:14:40
10:52:30 13:27:22
11:19:30 13:57:38
10:56:00 13:34:55
10:58:00 13:40:02
10:19:00 13:09:01
10:55:00 13:45:09
10:09:30 13:01:12
10:39:30 13:31:14
10:20:30 13:14:04
10:05:30 12:57:25
10:31:30 13:27:21
10:14:30 13:15:48
10:18:30 13:25:45
10:24:00 13:31:30
10:08:00 13:21:04
10:04:30 13:18:06
10:03:00 13:18:40
10:16:30 13:38:09
10:28:00 14:12:20
10:02:00 13:50:24
10:06:00 14:25:12
11:05:00

10:02:30

2:09:10
2:34:52
2:38:08
2:38:55
2:42:02
2:50:01
2:50:09
2:51:42
2:51:44
2:53:34
155 2:54:30
2:55:51
3:01:18
3:07:15
3:07:30
3:13:04
3:13:36
3:15:40
3:21:39
3:44:20
3:48:24
4:19:12
DNF
DNF

2025-03-17 04:24:41
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Race B

K2 Junior/Veteran

Pos # Crew Club Age Gender Start Finish Adj Time

1 314 Annabel Hutchinson / Edgar Boehm Reading J/V F/— 11:04:30 13:25:55 2:21:25
2 310 Colin Davies / Gabe Davies Wey M/J M/M 10:23:00 13:18:51 2:55:51
3 313 George Cheyne / Chris Cheyne Chelmsford J/V M/— 10:52:30 13:50:36 2:58:06
4 311 lan Tait / Daniel Tait Devizes M/J M/M 10:31:00 14:32:09 4:01:09
Race B (2025-03-09) Final Results 2025-03-17 04:24:41
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Race B

K1 Senior

Pos # Crew Club Age Gender
1 350 Peter Wilkes Fowey River S M
2 351 George Durden Elmbridge S M
3 358 Samuel Newlands Cambridge \ -
4 355 Tim Gannicott-Porter © Helped other crew. Chelmsford S M
5 361 Gregory Neale Tonbridge S M
6 357 James Webster Bradford On Avon S M
7 354 James Walkinton Chelmsford S M
8 352 Tom Dawson Falcon (Oxford) M M
9 356 James Williams Runcorn S M
10 360 Aidan Davis Norwich S -
11 359 George Conroy Fladbury S -
Race B (2025-03-09) Final Results

Start
11:30:00
11:30:00
11:22:30
11:05:00
10:55:00
10:49:30
11:22:30
11:14:30
11:10:00
11:14:00
10:33:00

Finish Adj Time

13:39:41
13:42:16
13:38:54
13:30:49
13:21:55
13:18:13
13:51:53
13:44:12
13:44:11
13:57:04
13:45:54

2:09:41
2:12:16
2:16:24
-120 2:23:49
2:26:55
2:28:43
2:29:23
2:29:42
2:34:11
2:43:04
3:12:54

2025-03-17 04:24:41
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K1 Junior

Pos # Crew

O 0 N O g b WN =

395 Toby Bullock
392 Andre Hinves
398 Marcell Nagy
390 Edward Ives
400 Owen Attwood
401 Regan Toop
399 Aeron Murphy
393 Nathaniel Lamb
397 Benedek Nagy

Race B (2025-03-09)

Final Results

Race B

Club

Exeter

Southampton

Reading

Truro

Wey

Devizes

Royal Leamington Spa
Southampton

Reading

Gender

M

LT LLLL(L(LL

Start  Finish Adj

11:05:30 13:24:06
10:59:30 13:19:28
10:59:30 13:21:20
11:21:30 13:54:52
10:56:30 13:30:13
11:13:30 14:00:18
10:55:00 13:42:00
10:34:00 13:21:29
10:35:30 13:32:41

Time
2:18:36
2:19:58
2:21:50
2:33:22
2:33:43
2:46:48
2:47:00
2:47:29
2:57:11

2025-03-17 04:24:41
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K1 Ladies

Pos # Crew

421 Sienna Payne

426 Maia Wallace-Loizou
422 Sophie Dunlop

427 Emma Sumner

423 Faye Whitear

425 Caitlin Field-O'Hanlon

a b WwN =

Race B (2025-03-09)

Final Results

Race B

Club

Chelmsford
Richmond

Elmbridge

Elmbridge

Richmond

Barking & Dagenham

Age

J
S
J
J
\'%
S

Start  Finish Adj

11:18:00 13:57:13
11:05:30 13:48:32
10:32:30 13:29:35
10:22:00 13:30:11
10:23:30 13:37:03
10:01:30

Time
2:39:13
2:43:02
2:57:05
3:08:11
3:13:33

DNF

2025-03-17 04:24:41
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Race B

K1 Veteran

Pos # Crew Club Age Gender Start Finish Adj Time
1 462 Andrew Seddon Army Canoe Union \ M 10:52:00 13:28:26 2:36:26
2 461 James Hinves Southampton M M 11:00:00 13:37:25 2:37:25
3 458 James Treadgold Newbury M M 11:08:30 13:46:44 2:38:14
4 466 Robert Molnar Maidstone M M 10:25:30 13:11:48 2:46:18
5 452 Doug Pemble Addlestone M M 10:33:00 13:26:33 2:53:33
6 460 Mark Louw Richmond M M 10:34:00 13:30:25 2:56:25
7 453 Nick Herbert Falcon (Oxford) M M 10:36:00 13:32:33 2:56:33
8 454 Mark Blatchly Nottingham M M 10:35:30 13:34:25 2:58:55
9 456 Duncan Jack Nottingham M M 10:23:00 13:23:59 3:00:59
10 459 Paul Jackson Newbury M M 10:14:00 13:15:12 3:01:12
11 475 Nick Hibberd Bristol M - 10:22:30 13:25:05 3:02:35
12 470 James Stilling Duddon M - 10:13:00 13:17:54 3:04:54
13 467 James Russell Royal M M 10:11:00 13:20:41 3:09:41
14 463 Andrew Parke Richmond M M 10:21:30 13:32:55 3:11:25
15 472 Laurence Hewetson Bristol \ - 10:02:30 13:15:43 3:13:13
16 473 Adam Reid Cardiff Bay Kayakers M M 10:00:30 13:15:35 3:15:05
17 476 Robert Ames Richmond M M 10:38:30 13:57:41 3:19:11
18 465 Nick De Jongh Bisham Paddle Sport Club M - 10:21:00 13:43:34 3:22:34
19 474 Donald Fisher-Jeffes Pangbourne Vv M 10:16:00 13:40:40 3:24:40
20 455 Russell Munt Royal Marines M M 10:26:00 13:51:21 3:25:21
21 468 Chris Good Marlow \Y - 10:06:30 13:45:57 3:39:27
22 471 Colin Hodgson Duddon M - 10:12:00 13:52:18 3:40:18
Race B (2025-03-09) Final Results 2025-03-17 04:24:41
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C2

Pos # Crew

514 Sam Bowen / Steve Hughes

512 Peter Kruszelnicki / Helen Kruszelnicki
510 Peter Walker / Rob Whitehead

515 Jon Coventry / Rachel Elliott

511 Vicky Metcalfe / Damon White

513 Adrian Pyke / Chris Howe

o g h WN =

Race B (2025-03-09)

Final Results

Race B

Club

Independent

Paddlesport Racers
Pangbourne / Newbury
Runcorn / Paddlesport Racers
Pangbourne / Reading
Cambridge

Age
V/M
M/M
M/V
V/-—
M/M
M/M

Gender

M/M
M/F
M/M
_/_
F/M
M/ -

Start  Finish Adj

11:22:00 14:07:27
10:22:30 13:29:24
10:07:30 13:15:58
10:09:00 13:19:32
10:03:30 13:28:25
10:01:00 13:39:35

Time
2:45:27
3:06:54
3:08:28
3:10:32
3:24:55
3:38:35

2025-03-17 04:24:41
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c1

Pos # Crew

542 George Bell

544 Nick Poole

540 Nick Onley

546 Tim Smith

541 lan Thackray
545 James Mahoney
547 Sue Colby

543 Claude Bailey

N o oh WON =

Race B (2025-03-09)

Final Results

Race B

Club

Fladbury

Devizes
Paddlesport Racers
Falcon (Oxford)
Devizes

Devizes

Devizes

Hereford

Age

S
M
S
M
M
M
M
M

Gender

M

L L

Start  Finish Adj

10:33:30 13:22:20
10:13:00 13:19:03
10:10:00 13:24:39
10:05:00 13:25:54
10:16:30 13:44:33
10:03:30 14:08:11
10:13:30 14:43:32
10:10:30

Time
2:48:50
3:06:03
3:14:39
3:20:54
3:28:03
4:04:41
4:30:02

DNF

2025-03-17 04:24:41
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